


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NUMBER PART QTY 
1 M6 X 25 MM HEX BOLT 4 
2 M6 SPLIT LOCK 8 
3 1/4" X 5/8" WASHER 4 
4 M6 HEX NUT 2 
5 M8 HEX NUT 6 
6 3/8" X 7/8" WASHER 6 
7 M8 X 20 MM HEX BOLT 6 
8 WHITE POD LIGHT 4 
9 AMBER POD LIGHT 2 

TOP VIEW 

FRONT VIEW 
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